
FITTING INSTRUCTIONS 
 

PART NUMBER: T2U055 
 

 

 

 

PROUDLY MANUFACTURING TOWBARS IN AUSTRALIA 

 
 

Suzuki Jimny 1999 - on 

Towing Capacity 750Kg / Ball Load 60Kg 

Lug # L231C 
 

 

 
 

1. Slide 2 x 10mm tapped plates into chassis rail. 

2. Lift tow bar and fit M16 bolt through tow hook on right hand side of vehicle 

with nuts and washers. 

3. Fit 2 x 10mm bolts and washers into M10 tapped plates. 

4. Slide M12 tapped plate into chassis rail and fit M10 bolt and washer. 

5. Tighten all bolts to torque listing. 

6. Fit tongue with bolts supplied. 

7. Fit door sticker supplied to door. 

 

 

RECOMMENDED ASSEMBLY 

TORQUE LISTING 

           Diameter                Grade 8.8 Bolt 

                  Nm 

                  M6                     9.5 

                  M8   21.7 

                  M10   43.4 

                  M12                   77.3 

                  M16                189.8

  


